Gimmick Rally Two Plus Passengers

Trophies

Score

245

23.5

235

22.5

215

215

19.5

18.5

16.5

16

9.5

TieBQ

Ent#

22A

1017A

124A

434A

40A

729A

421B

49A

863A

733A

512A

Entrant

Provasi, Thomas

Sly, David

McGaughey, Timothy

Serpico, Louis

Prusynski, Mark

Vietz, Michael

Crimm, Sue

Gilbreath, Paul

Gary Campbell

Mekeel, Charles

Gould, Beverly

Region

Sierra Nevada

Schones Land

Suncoast Florida

Chicago

Silver Sage

Chesapeake

Maverick

Chesapeake

Chicago

Metropolitan New
York

San Diego

Gimmick Rally
Navigator Name

Sandy Provasi

Melissa Sly

Nicole McGaughey

Nicole Serpico

Linda Prusynski

Hunter Barber

Carey Spreen

Paul Gilbreath

Sue Campbell

Suzanne Mekeel

Lisa Gould

Navigator Region

Sierra Nevada

Schonesland

Suncoast Florida

Chicago

Silver Sage

Chesapeake

Maverick

Chesapeake

Chicago

Metropolitan New
York

San Diego

Passenger

Shirl Carlisle, SE
Michigan

Brian Beck

Mia McGaughey

Suzanne Serpico

Ken Robinson

Brittany Vietz

Geneva Spreen

Jana Cornell

Hutton, Maureen

Linda Mekeel

Tom Gould

Passenger

Mariela Murphy,
Chesapeake

Karla Beck

Lily McGaughey

Julian Wagner-Carena

Lindsey Robinson

Emily Bryden

Passenger

Caroline Bryden



